AS350/700/90

FR-2014




3
-
O
Lo
A= '5‘ % R
1665. 58

Parts List

Number Photo Name Quan | Rem

tity | arks
2014 A-1 fuselage front 1
2014 A-2 fuselage Middle 1




2014 A-3 fuselage rear
section
2014 A-4 fuselage
Fairing
2014 A-5 Tail hatch
2014 A-6 Right door
2014 A-7 Left door
2014 A-8 Vertical tail




2014 A-9 Under
Vertical tall
T-type Skid
2014 B-1 parts connected
Skid plug
Skid
2014 B-2 Before the rod
After the rod
Foothold
2014 B-3
2014 C Wood parts




2014 D-1 Windshield
2014 D-2 Around the door
windows
2014 D-3 Aft fuselage
windows
2014 D-4 Under
observation
window
2014 D-5 Skylights
2014E-1 Seat
Instrument

panel




2014 F-1 Fuselage blister 1
Parts

2014 F-2 Window sealing | 400c
strip m

2014 F-3 Scale part 1

2014 F-4 Tailskid 1

2014 F5 Gauze




2014 G-1 Body Anchor 2
2014 G-2 8 * 34 the 2
lever body
2014 G-3 M3 * 2
15 Socket Scre
W
2014 G4 M3 * 18
10 Socket Scre
W
2014 G-5 M3 * 11
15 Socket Scre
W
2014 G-6 M3 Washer 50
2014 G-7 M3 self-locking 10

nut




2011 G-8 3*10
self-tapping
2011 G-9 3*20 18
self-tapping
2011 G-10 M3 nut minions 9
2011 G-11 2% 15
5 self-tapping
2014 G-12 1.4* 3 50
self-tapping
2014 G-13 M3 *4 8
- 5 + Screw
:;;_»—, r,ﬂ;é;v\'m?ﬁ#;nwﬁéhqi—*«%hﬁx\s%;vvnﬂ\?--»\;‘qg;f, :
2014 G-14

B &Y




Name Photo Quantity

Instant glue 1

Epoxy glue

XA LU 700e 4351
1 L il i O JRE 14 4




LI B 38 AR S AL S Al B 2 SR R 12

2 HLE A B B Y 42

IR TR A RS R T PR £ 1 — RS 55 00 (RAE L R«
ARukiPREENOE TN & ST

L 1‘

MTE—T, DREREB NS )&
AL B AR EORGR AO 3 I RbARIT S —F RS DR 12 7 [H]

N
N AN
it
e
tAd.
or
]
okF
4
tl\




SR AT FRME S LB R R ZE ], AR5 R LR (R A 5 R PR AT B ATE SO B I3 S8 iR
&, FHEY) L, SRR, IEERR A EREOLZERTAT KA

3 HFRUERRHE S HE R A%

Rl B BR AR AR V8 R U A B R S PR R IR [ S Ja - PR S i S L5 R %

4 R T 5 PR 1Y) 22 2




R RRE bt % EARIFRE RN FEE B RS
S AR AL RV ARAT B PR Rk &

SHLE B RIHLE 5 B BEE




ZHERRHBILS R B S RB H IRZE K.

6 WL AT MIHLE B TR

7 VRSP 4L




h =

M= KZ Imm HHIC 5% W5 EHEE— 5%




HAELIT N IR 2 REE BT 34

R e 2 FH o 18] FRORG 380 35 B 11 S

KRR B 2k 0 B 2R B e L.




GIEREE SRR




R RABAF I WA e s AL 5 b, 85 A R AR s v o8 8 G i) T HE AL
BB AEIEEMH A BRI o HAERE BB E bl A Imm
IR S 1L, H 1.4*3 B/ B B 22 [

JE e R R 5 i 1

&
=




YRR BRI BRI 0 5 AL







Wh 700 [)zedk













